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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. AR\.INCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies~ 

IV' ____ _ 

VEWL.I _____ _ 

1-171 _Yes"",, __ NC 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ ...... N.:L:IG~l)_y~£;::......J.N...:;...._ 
Last Middle 

NG-ti) Ety'\. 
First 

2. 

Current Address 5/17/14 JAN. PaiNt;-

Date of Birth _.:.:;Q..:;;!,I-/.,O::;..I:-/ ..... I....:C\~~..;.;;y .... _ Place of Birth ..--lor..llli'}l.Jo.\lu::Au:NIIol,;G .... ·"""""""'I2~! lJlW.(;tiL-a-! _y~\ F;....-.L.' ....IN:.;::u;;j,A.J:Itbl\ 

Previous Occupationfbefore 1975) 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP 

l....\bQItNbNT CoLOUG ( IN VN ARM'Y 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

GelS) lliFfFt.) VA 02.;2\50 
Ad!ress , Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone Relationshie 

'PYET T eHAM 

JEl 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_...LNf:G;~},-!-Y..JiOe":"N....:.-_-...!..I\)=G-"",::-,;:lt.u)"""£.L,.:;M+-___ _ 
(Listed on page 1) ~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

N.C$U y~ t-J TH I MY 1-\ A I\J 14 f ~ J oct II q e:; I DAtGU r£;(.< 

NGUYEN ntl l"AM HoA IVG- I 1,,\ I J. 0 , I q G 'l:, ,. 

NfrU'IF:N ,Hi ~I c..H TliWV lA /11 /IQ Gb " 

I 

i , 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



HOI CIA e'lNH TU NHAN CHfNH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMlllES OF VIETNAMESE POllTlCAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

N. # 
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM va-n:... # 

The purpose of this form is to identify persona who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in vietnam, so 'that 
eligibility for U.S. admis.ion via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

Applicant in VietNm .... N".GI.W.UY .... E ..... NL....::-. ___ _ 
Last Middle 

NGHIEM 

FIrst 

Current Address 5/17/4 NGHIA PRAT, Po6, Q. TAN BINH, HOCHIMINH CITY 

Dst.e of Birth 04/10/1924 Place of Birth ~QU;;;.;;AN::.:.:..G-...;;B...;;I .... NH _______ _ 

Names of Acccmpanyi~ Relatives/Dependents 

NGUYEN THI MY HANH 

NGUYEN THI CAM ROANG 

NGUYEN THI BICH THUY 

Time Spent in a ~cation campI Datesl Frcm 06/15/1975 

~s of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.s. 

PRAM ThI WET 

Foaa Canpleted Bya 

PRf..M THI TUYET 

Mdress 

N.!W: -
FRIEND 

ANNANDALE, VA 22003 

'l'O 10/24/1984 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
ard have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), ~ are encouraged to do 
so. Also, per!Or'lS in the U.S. wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Form 1-130 ~ do 10. 



HOI CIA £liNH Tll NHAN CHiNH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

N. # 
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

VE.WL. # 

The purpose of this form i. to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so'that 
eligibility for u.S. admission via the orderly Departure program 
can be established. 

Applicant in Vietnam .... N.,.GIoW.JJYEN.wiIiIIi'--=~ ___ _ 
Iaat Middle 

NGHIEM 
FIrst 

Current Address 5/17/4 NGHIA PHAT, P. 6, Q. TAN BINH, HOCHIMINH CITY 

Date of Birth 04/10/1924 Place of Birth QUANG-BINH ------------------------
Names of Accanpanying Relatives/Dependents 

NGUYEN TUI MY HANH 

NGUYEN THI CA..~ HOANG 

NGUYEN IHI BICH TRUY 

Time Spent in a Re-eQucation campz Dates. Fran 06/15/1975 'lO 10/24/1984 

~s of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.g. . . 

REIATIC»ISHIP 

. PHAM TbI TUYET FRIEND 

Form Canpleted By: 

PRAM THI TUYET 

\NNANDALE, VA 22003 

Mdress 

If you are eligible to fl1e for the applicant under category I of the OOP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Pslatlonship (ADR), you are encouraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the u.s. wno are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Fom 1-130 ~ do so. 



HOI CIA €)INH TU NHAN CHfNH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV. # 
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

VEWL. # 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so-that 
eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

Applicant in Vietnam ... NIloIoiGi.\oIuy ..... E ... NI...o.::~~ __ _ 
Last Middle 

NGHIEM 
First 

Current Address 5/17/4 NGHIA PRAT, P.6, Q. TAN BINH, HOCHIMINH CITY 

CI!lte of Birth 04/10/1924 Place of Birth ~QU_AN_G-_B_I_NH _______ _ 

Names of Accx:mpanying Relatives/Dependents 

liGUXEN WI MY HANH 

NGUYEN TIll CA.'1 HOANG 

NGT;XEN TIll BICH TIlUY 

Ti.m9 Spent in a Rs education camp: Datesl Frcm 06/15/1975 'l):) 10/24/1984 

~s of ~latives/Acquaintances in the u.s. 

REIATIOOSHIP REtATIOOSHIP 

ptlAM !hI TUXET FRIEND 

Form Canpleted By: 

PHP.J1 THI TUYET 

ANNANDALE, VA 22003 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under category 1 of the OOP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Pslati0n5hip (AOR), 'jQJ. are encouraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the U.S. wno are eligible to ~tition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Form 1-130 ~ do so. 

• 



. .... ... -:: :- .-

.UKe or DZ~~:tCZ:Y'f'/Acr:OKJ'All'YI!Itl ULArrns DAn 01' JJ::iIn uur:OHsazp :0 I.A • 

. --
NGUYEN THI MY HANH 12/09/1961 DAUGHTER 

NGUYEN THl CAH HOANG 10/20/1963 DAUGHTER .-
,..; 

Nl';l '1'.N THI BleH THUY 09/1~./1966 DAUGHTER 

. 

. ... 
I 
I 

l 
; .. 
~ . 



.. ' INTAKE .FO~ 
MAU DON vi! LY LICH 

W? 1 ~ (~ 1't· ~ ,., ~, -c, \ 7) 

• OCT 18 1986 

: NGUYEN NGHIEM 

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gqi) 

DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(NAM,NOI SINH DE) 

SEX (NAM hay NtH 

04/10/1924 QUANG BINH 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year 

Female (Nli'): 

(Nam) 

" 
MARITAL STATUS : 
(Tinh trang gia dinhr. 

Single (90c than): x Married (co lap gia dinh): 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ... 
(Dia chi tai VN) . .. . . 

5/17/4 NGHIA PHAT, P.6, Q. TAN BINH. HOCHIMINH CITY 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la TQ binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co)X No(Khong): 

: If ves (Neu Co): From (Tu): 06/15/1975 To (Den) : 10/24}1984 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:_TIru~~DU~C~ __________________________________________________ _ 

:AMP (TRAI TU ) 

?ROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep): SUPERVISOR OF PSYCHOLOGICAL WARFARE DEPARTMENT 

=DUCATION IN U.S. 
{DU HOC TAl MY) 

'J'N ARMY (Quan doi VN): Rank (CaD Bae): LIEUTENANT COLONEL 

".'N GOVERNl-fENT Pos i tion (Chuc Vu) :SUPERVISOR OF PSYCHOLOGICAL 
{Trong chinh phu VN} WARFARE DEPARtMENt 

Da te (Narn) :1970 

~?PLICATION FOR O.D.P:Ye=~s~(~C~o~)~: ____ ~I~V~N~umb~~e~r~(~s~6~'~h~O~s~o~·)~:~ __________ ~N~O~(K~·h~o~-n~g~)~:_ 

:niMBER OF DEPENDENTS AC~OMPANYING:~SO nguoi di theo): 3 va _ 
(Ten than l"lhSnp tung) Xiri ghl sen sau ~ day du" chi ti~t. 

"~ILING AOORES$ IN 'i'N: 5/17/4 NGHIA PRAT, P.6, Q. TAN BINH, HOCHIMINH CITY 
:~ia eh~ lien lac 
'~,ai VN) . 

::;'.!1E ADDRESS OF PHAM THI TUYET, ANNANDALE, VA 22003 
SPONSOR/RELATIVE ~~~~~~~--------------~~~~~~~~-----------
-:-:'en ,Oia chi" Than nhan 
~ay NgUdi Bao Tr6) -------------------------------------------------------------

u.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoe tich Hoa Ky): No (Khong) :x 

-:::"ATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he voi nguoi 0 VN) : FRIEND 

~.!E AND SIGNATURE: PRAM THI TUYET, ANNANDALE, VA 22003 
'DRESS OF INFORMANT --------------~---------------------------~-----------------
'n,Oia chi,Ch\i Ky Di& th:lai ~M41A4J14.tt ...-:::::::== 
ia ngJoi dien don ~ay-7)~-,.~·------~~~~~~~~ I~A-~~ ____ __ 

TE ': ~1/8/f~ ,~. 



. ... -
':- :- .. 

.'IAKE 0' DZ l' ~.V r::z:.v-r / ACCOKP ANY'!:!It: IfZ ur rvT S .QA rr 01' .I.l:iI 12 UUr:ONSilIP :0 loA. -
" -

NGUYEN THI MY HANH 12/09/1961 DAUGHTER 

NGUYEN THI CAM HOANG 10/20/1963 DAUGHTER 
. 

-
NGUYEN THI BICH THUY 09/11/1966 DAUGHTER 

.~ 

J I t 
1 

I I 
. .. . 

I 
I 

! • , 

I 



I 

ORDERLY DEPAlmJRE PRIDlAH 
AFPIDAVlT OF REU-TIONSBIP 

to be oampleted by relative/friend in USA 

IV 00. _____ _ 

YOUR twm PRAM IHI TUYET YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS: 

DATE OF BIRIB 01/06/1936 U.S. CITIZEN o Number : ______ _ 

PLACE OP aIRmH :.:;.;;;.;UN::.;.G~Y;.;;;E;.;;.N ______ PERHl\NENT RESIDENT IX] A' 32950210 

ADDRESS IN USA REPUGEE a A' 
------------------------~ro~.~&~~---Y.~--p-

ANNANDALE, VA 22003 DATE OF E:NTRr nno USA 07 I 09 11984 

________________ F~~I~ OO~?V~~IE~T~N~AM~ _______ __ 

TELEPHONE 00. (BOME: VOLUNrARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE oow 
(IoKlRK ) _________ IN cxn ... 'TACT ________________ __ 

II IHfORHATION ON APPLICANTS IN VlE'l'NAM 
Important: 
• 'Dle PrincipU ApPlicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry. 

HAM! OF l'lWI:IPAL APPLICANT (P.A. ),_...:N~G=!!UY~E::!:N:.....!.:N~G~H.::.I~EM~ ___________ _ 

ADDR2SS IN VlE':OO.M 5/17 /4 NGHIA PHAT I P 6. Q TAN BINH, HOCHIMINH CITY 
HAVE YOO FILED ItlaGRANT VISA PETITIONS? CA'lm)RI? _________ _ 
DATE AND PLACE OP PILlIG ________________________ _ 

DOES P .A. HAVE VIE'I'NMESE EXIT PERMIT1 n:s ~_X ___ ~? ________ _ 

I AM THE: HUSBAND 0 WIPE 0 PARENl' D aUID D BHJI'HER D SISTER D 
~ _____ ~F~R~I~E~ND~_~~~-----------

(specify) 
OP ,'l'HB PRINCIPAL APPLICANT. 

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the 
column MS (mrital sutus) indicate lIIilrtied (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or 
single (5). 

NAME M'm PLACE ~y :111<:: RELATION ADDRESS 
In Vietnamese Order oramm OF BIRrS ':to P.A. 

• 04~t'&~~ Q!-l~nK Principal 
1. NGUYEN NGRI EM Bl.n M S 'APPlicant 

2.NGUYEN T. MY HANH 12/09' 61 
Hoc Mon F' S bAUGHTER 5/17/4 

3.NGUYEN T. CAM HOANG lO/20' 6 ~ Saigon F S " NGHIA PHAT, 

4.NGUYEN T. BICH THUY 09/1:V 6~ Saigon iF S " P.6, Q. TAN B 

5. I I HOCHIMINH CIY 

6. I / 

7. / I 

8. / / 

9. / I 

10. / I 
; 

11. I I 

12. I I 

13. / / 

14. I / 

TBlS PORK IS FREE: IT MAY BE REI?RODOCED 8'{ ANYONE. 

OOP-A 11/83 

NH 



TIT FAMILY 'tREE 
Paqe:2 • 

The information below relates to you, the U&' relative. 

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on ?age :, 
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as 
those in Vietnam. We IlUSt establish your entire family. (If there is not enough 
room, continue on separate sheet.) 

SEX DATE CII ca:.rm:m: OF MI\RRI ED? LIVIN:;! ADDRESS 
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle DEAD? 

one) mc:v' cia '/ one 1 
A. 

YeS/No WP 
B. Your other husbands/wives 

WF 

WF 
I 

I 
YeS/No --11-----

c. Your children 

Ol/.IO/ IT ~j('fl! I(GrJ J 1<:1 M TRI"~ 
hCi) VW To i.<! J.1 AtJ+f K-® 0 illZ! LZ 

f( tCJll~ hied 1'J"eN T 71)0"''' ~II ~ 
')lC",!J I{GN T- Q\) YMH G~ 
AI(<tllllw Dlle ;Hen' &,p 
AMW(G1\/ liue. fKitv;NiJ'p 

D. Your parents 

LEe TJ..i ( LA wi) 
PHAN/ Nt! \) MA I ®,F 

E. Your brothers/sisters 

WF 

WF 
WF 
WP 

WF 
HlF 

Or.t~iI. lG l 
o9tal/'4 
6'>IUf£7 

VtJl ,. 
r· 

.' 
/. 

" 

1.::& 
Vt:J. 

t== 

Yes/:;o 

Yes.@) 
Y~) 
Ye~ 
Ye~ 
Yes.@9> 

Ye~ 

Yes!@) 
Yes/No 

YeS/No 

Yes/No 

YeS/No 

Yes/No 

YeS/No 

Yes/No 

lInN J 
" 
p 
Jj 

" 
I 

UI::.!.&(i 

t>f?4D 

Il.fl.l , c;il-.. 
. 
.. 
'0 

VN 

tiN 

I 

I 
If the principal Apolicant or any ac~ying relative in Vietnam was a U.S. 
Government employee, please cOIl'plete thiS Section. 

NAME OF EMPLDYEE _________________________ _ 

AGOCY: EMBASS'i USIUD/USOM CORDS USIS USl\RV / ~IACV /DAO 
D D D D o 

SECTIO~VDIVISION/OFFlCE ________________________ _ 

LASr POSITION: ___________ r..ASr GRADE: ____ --------

DUPATION OF eMPLOYMENT: FFDM _________ _ 
ro ________ _ 

P~ __________ _ NAME OF LASI' supeRVISOR _________ _ 

REASON FOR SEPARATION _________________________ _ 

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE ______________________ _ 

PREVIOUS POSITION: __________ PREVIOUS GRADe: ________ _ 

DUPATION OF EMPLO'fI£'NT: FROM ro _________ _ 
PLACE ___________ NAME OF SUPERVISOR ______ --'-______ _ 

RElI.SON FOR SEPARATION ______________________ ~. __ _ 

ODP-A 11/83 



U.S. OOIltIUf4ENT TRAINIr;G OR somLIt«; IN VIETNAM 

was any training or sdlooling provided by the U.S. Goverrnent for the Principal 
APPlicant or any aCC'a11P<!nying relative? YES 0 00 0 
FOR: (NAME) 

DATE SOIXlL PlACE 
FtlC~~ 'IO ___ _ 

~ '10 ___ _ 

O~BE: ______ ----________________________________ ___ 

PRIVATE ::MPlD'fMENT 

If the Princioal Apolicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or 
organlZatlon, please complete this section. 
~EOF~~E _______________________________ _ 

JOB Tln£ _________________________________ ___ 

NAME OP CDMPANY or OlGANIZATION __________________________ _ 
SUP~SOR'S ~ ____________________________________________ ___ 

PLACE _____________ ~ ____________ _ '10 ---------JOB DESCRIPl'ION ______________________________ _ 

EMP~E NUMBER _____ BA..lXiE NUMBER _____ PADOLL Nt.JMBER ____ _ 

REA.9JN FOR SEPARATION _________________________________ _ 

NAME OF PRr."VIOUS O'.)MPANY or OR:iANIZATION _________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE ___________ SUPERVISOR'S NAME ____________ _ 

PlACE FRat _________ _ 'IO _____ _ 

JOB DESCRIPl'ION ______________________________________ _ 

~tmEE NUHBER _____ BA..lXiE NUMBER ______ PAYROLL NUMBER _____ _ 

REA.9JN FOR SEPARATION ____________________________________ _ 

TRAINIOO OR SOIX)LIN:; OO'l5ID1:: VIETNA. .. 

If the Principal Applicant or any acoomoanying relative in Vietnam was trained or 
educated outside Vietnam, please ~lete this section. 

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE ____________ NAME OP SCFICX)L _________ _ 

DESCRIPl'ION OF COURSES ________________________ _ 
PLA~ ______________ _ 

DEGREE/CERTIFICATE -------------WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? _______________________ _ 

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM ______________ TO ___________ _ 

NA.'1E OF STUDENT/TRAINEE _____________ NAME OF SCfOJL ___________ _ 

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES ______________________________ ___ 

PLACE ______________ _ DEGREE/CERTIFICATE _____________ _ 

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINI~? _______________________ _ 

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM _______________ '10 __________ _ 

ODP-A 11/83 



V!E'l'NAHESE GJVER.NMEm.' OR MILITARY SERV:-::-
Page " • 

• 
It the- Principal ~l~cant or any aCCOl11lan~ing relative worked for the Vietnamese 
GOvernment or ser~ ln the Vi,tn8mese military prior to 1975, please complete ~~is 
section, 

NJ>.M.E OF PERSON NGUYEN NGRHM 

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNITJOINT DENERAL STAFF TITLE OR RANK LIEUTENANT COLONEL 

PlACE PSYCHOLOGICAL WAREARE DEP, FROM 1970 'IO 1=..,9'-!7 .... S'--__ _ 
JOB DtsCRlPTION _S...;.U.;;..P ...... E.;,,;RV-'-=IS;;...O;;.;;R;.;.... __________________ _ 

LIST AN'! AWARDS, CDMHENDATIONS, OR MEDAlS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. G::l'JE:RNMEm: 

DID YOUR RELATIVeS V«JRK CrDSELY WITH AMERICANS? Y""'c.S 0 NO 0 IF' YES, 
PLEASE DESCRIBE:: __________________________ _ 

~/RANKS OF AN'! AMERICAN ADVISORS __________________ _ 

RE-EDOCATION 

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLlCAm'. OR AN'! ACCOMPAN'!IN:> RElATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION? 
Yts~ 000 

NAME NGUYEN NGHIEM DURATION from 06/15/19'75 to 10/24/1984 
NAME ____________ __ DURATIOtl from to _____ _ 

Ate· there any special considerations or comnents that would affect your relatives' 
eligibility? 

IF MORE SPACE IS NECES.SARJ fOR 'LOU '1t) ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMA.TION 1IBCX11' AN'! OF TaE 
ITEMS REc.uESl'ED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE mAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET 
'It) BE ATTACHED '1t) THE AFFIDAVIT. 'l'HIS WILL BE NECESSAR!! IF ~RE mAT m.'E FA"'IILY 
MEMBER IDRKED FOR THE U.S. OOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE ~"'IENT!'. 

OOl'ARIZATION 

I swear that the above information is true, I understand that any false statement 
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States. 

(J1-t J . . r. • /~ , Subsc:r: ibed and sworn to me 

~~ this IUA-oay of ~t , 19£ 

~~ JLuun IJ.{J 
Signature of tbtary 

----
My commission expires: ________ _ 

SEAL OF tUrARY 

OOl'E: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attad'l a copy of 
your 1-94 (refugee) or I-l5l/I-~~1 (Permanent Resident AlienI green card to the 
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate. 

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT ~y BE REPRODrx:ED BY ANYONE. 

OOP-A 11/83 

, . 



To : FirM/ L/et: D': It ler 11/4Mt3SE POU f1 CA-L fR-; ~oll/(?p S 

p. o· I!Xr,! S-1 ~S'I A-Jv~''''':;n,n.-

1/,11- 22/UJr - 06 U-

A:sso ei ....... Tllnl/ 



\0 ~'f.. U. 'S ~~tc;\~. HL e.ve~ ~bo4 q ~.aY--5 

~ ~ N~ Vi~"'I'V\ ~_~ ~~ . Ue u.JD!So /~fe-1S-eCl( 

~cDVn eel cibo",,-*" b.u:a fU..Hi 'Y'\, ~cJ.. h=> -l.Ine ~f"-:'~ o~ $Q';;'''''' ~ "? 

ht. .(e.colJehs ~AA>~ -\4 '~~'bS. 

~ 6\ ~~d I J ~ed k ~ ~ ~ ~7 cked,u,n fo <...cn'Y\.L 

10 -lW- USA ~ tie--YlC('.a~ A~f'de"lv .. t- (IV YI.:? Z3"<C:;;Cf.(2). 1he. fov.r-, 

uKfS ~ du../l. t;, k'T\3 ""or c;u~lI& ~5 close ~l'dfi1./e 5 .. 

N..oUJ \ T ~Yl". el~r'''Y'v -to \ 'Y\r f.:::> Re.3r -n,·'7'Y'\..an c) In 5 fc7"Y'lify to en fVt 

t 0 *'~ \J sA t..tff'dv.v. the.. 1'::::>€..:. 1... cO k. 7n\s~ ~ c~,-'·.cn"Y) -

c.;; fJ'e '7 y 
- ::Bi~fhd..R.D fu;;f1tCdft!.5 1 Mr'. N'IJ~ ,a.,-.J -three ch.-fd,.en 



_ f/i-;, ,h..ef!ee;]fecl f'-.pe't (yom fht! pr'~'O'Y'\. 

_ :i:kcu.nn€4'tls sAow/?ltr Ptj e?>c!f1J},"h-e5 UA'1d~\ -IIJ'C.. VN fl~ 

_ ~ClV/'rI~ ~ ~d'tC'k'nd- -J:, h,'':J 1.0; ,-).,....01 ~"-U cJ,,:I~ 5 

- I'll:} c.1u·r·?I1e>fJ Aff'd~v/ I- f'&cI 0.,., .a, I P, If~ 

_ jeli.Vl., />:.orn -Ih~ C-rY")h.iJSS(j t! It~ {J5A d~fec/ OC/..2:>;/9/; 

Wi ee,' 'Yld 'k, cI~ 

1",' s .fa»"i ~ /0 ~5 f05Sib&. ~nk :toe..(. J 

P?7CL1e~ ;rW0 ) 

jJf~t~J:J!V~ 
Tv ye f T rJit:7?-Yl 



NAME ('!'en Tu-nhan) : 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAO ooN VE LY-LICS 

*********** 

.Middle (Giua) 
at 

Mon th (Thang) Day (Ngay) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): MALE Female 

~TAL STATUS Single (Doc than): 
(TiOO trang gia diOO): 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM :!j / 17 J 1-1 NtiH I A PH,. r I 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)F • 

Married (Co 

TAN C?INH-

00 CJl' MINd 

F1rst (Ten goi) 

'ifa't (Nam) 

(Nu) : 

lap gia diOO) : ./ 

err" 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ../ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From ('l'u): 06/15 1r97£ '1'.0 (Den): 09 /;;Cj' !tqg r • . v L 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: NOBTH 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): 

EDUCATION IN u.S. (Ou hoc tai My): J:Jo6JJ;: 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-cT") -: --~iAjIi.uor...-L-,-e-'-lT-E-N-A-N-T--~-~/.rJr---N-E-".----
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chiOO phu VN) position (Chuc vu): Nof APPlJeAe,e 

Date (nam): -------------------- ---------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): y' 

IV Number (So ho so): "I" "'3~ b9 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): i hSE E-
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh"l""i....,b,....e-n-s~a"'""u ......... v .... o"l""i-d";"a-y---.d..-u-cT'h.,.i--:-t1..,...· I 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : __________________________ ___ 

S/n/t; NGH.& f>t;Af 'TAt.) tp)Nlt MaCHI M/AJH e, 
) 

NAME 'ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than OOan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
TUYEr Itt! PH~"" 

Dr&IAJ9FIFLb ) vA cx~l5Q 
u.S. CITIZEN (Quoe tieh Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): --- No (Khong): ./ 

P£.2.fwI'IA"-'6NT ~Sl bia:::>~ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): ERn: Ii D 

NAME , SIGNATURE: 
ADDRESS , TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 

'SPRI rJ6 EIEtt) VA~; 

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia ehi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) TEL· 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : _..LN~<rl~)-!-y"""Ei~N~_--L::N<i~..I:lHUJ) (I:iJM::q..... ___ _ 
(Listed on page 1) ~ 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

t-lr .. o 'Ye N THI t..Av "'AN 11 I~ lo~ I ,qG I OAt.)"";.UTE"I< 

NGllVf=:N TK\ I'Jt..M Hr>A rvu- II... 1:2. 0 I ,q b "l, " 
N6-0YEN T~' f':> \ (..*4 TtHd" dl/It I ,q b6 " 

I 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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56 37.226 

SO rir. PHAP HAM - 'HAN Nla!l~- ,},4111 II 

101 "ol.oUb .0-,"lN" 
SAlOON " ", GIA Y THE. VI KHAI.SANH (HO "W,i!I{IIII'" 

NOm m¢t ng~n chrn frOm 5P: ngay?8 'hang II h~i 7 SiO 30 
Tru¢c m~t chung t61 la :r;G1:-'rmI VJJ.; nOAlW Chanh-6n Tca Hob-Giai 

Sa-Thanh Saigon, tQf von-phong chung t6i, r IS, eQi-lC} NguyAn-Hu~ c6 lIJC-$V 
"1"''1.'-'" F -r'" T'~C~ r. h 

;:\c ,~';"'-', • h:' ~ 1':.. 1,,) P y-ta 

itA TR1NH DI$N: 

3.-

Nbong "holl-chang n~y do tuyen-th~ ve khoi qu6-quy61 biAt cb6c 

""1 ",...., ............ '"'T ..... • (. - ' " .r.\1 . .L.4',J"- .:.,'\'!-......... .11. rlcLl J 
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,- ~ ,,:)\. 1 

( '\ . 
"c ,,. ./-

Va du\:en co rna 
I: I 

~. ;~O~:4!: ;:Cr·lla~·,. 

sU ei.;..o t'r:on~ eiar. dOE,n. 
khOng e6 th~ xin sao·'ue 

khci-scnh dvqc, 16 vi 

M6y nhan-chCrng do xac nh~n tre" cloy, ns" chung t6i phat glO, th6-vi khoi-sonh ntJy 
cho dl1cng-sv dA xv dvng theo IUQt, chte!J theo Ngh!-S!nh ngoy 17 thang II nOm 1947 cua 
ThC,-Tvang Chanh·Phu tem-Thai Nam-Ph~n ViOt-Norn. Coe di~iJ 363 va ti~p theo cue b9 hlnh-­
I~t canh-cai phQt t9i nSvY-ch&ng v~ vi~c Hg h) 2 d6n 5 nOm tu vo phQt bQc tv 200 d6n 
8,()(X) dbng dO dlJ9C dQc cho cae nh6n-chung yonguy6n-dan nghe. 

Va cae nhan-ch(rng co ky t6n vol • t6i va Lvc-sv sou khi d9(: IQL 
. ./" r.f>". K.. ten Ic"'nl " : , ,":: ;':..,~~ 

.: ~ .;::' .. ~ :~'.:'.:~~, LlJc-sao y, 
- -, ..... . Sof9~~ IC th6n._ ...... 5 __ I\(lm 196_~ 
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H¢-TICH 
-=-

TRicH. LUC BO KHAI SANH 
• • 

NOm m9t ngan chin trl'Jm_._.~~_~~ •• (JNa) 

I; Ten. hQ dvo nho. 

I Phoi • •• • 
I 

i 
! Ngoy sonh. 

Noi sonh. 

.Nguyln 'hI cl ...... laa II 
------------------~,i .. 

ohin tria .4u .udl ~a. I&l~ 

Sal._. a ..... ",Ill ..,... 
1-------------------------------------------------

Ten, hQ nglloi Cha . 

TU6i •• ••• . .. ..-t. oh'. 
Ngh~- nghj~p. . qaAn nldln 

NOI ell n91J • 

T~n. hQ nguol m~. 

Tubl • • • . • • • Ba IIttdi cblD 

! Ngha-nghi~p. . •. . .1 .tt trf 

I~o; cv-ng~ __ ·_·: __ ~ __ ·1~~~~1Ih~-~/; fp~!,D fttt 

Iv~ c~6nh hoy !~Lr_ .•••• I.!r_ell~~ ___ .. ____ ... __ _ 
l¢p tQi Saigon, ng:JY .J . .thang 10 nom 196 _ . ..!l 

~ H''' .... ("ONG. , "" fi 
~..}',#,;..--'- ...... :::';~ TRICH-U)C Y BON CHANH : 
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'. . '.' ~ \ • QU~N ttl . G QUA 
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NGUvE"N-Huu,corm 







J. • 

ION TRICH LVG 
TiN" aU-Dpal 

.... 
BQ KHAI-SANH / 

Nlm19~ ........ 1417 

Tta, .. fa Db' MGUYlH-THi-D1CH-THdT. 

Ram laa, NOo H 

",iy •• nb 
-ely Huh HOt TtuInc CIWa ... MOt 
...- .htft trb _.en ....,. _ala. 

"crt ..... ",,-scm-lihl. 
I 

Teo ht acufrl Cia. ~UTIx-NGHX!M 

",bl - 11""" QdD-~ 

Ncrt cw Di\I Tb-Stm-JIhl 

TeD la, a .... II, HGUTIR-TlIl-PHtJ\$9 • 

.. ,hI-acill., JlO£-'sv 
11 .. 1 ClU' D" Ta..-scna-Xhi 

\', ...... ..., .... Vq ehalnb. 
; 

! ' 
\, 



----

fMc l(ip .... TV du - Hnnh phile 

i I I I ,. : 
SIISLD 

~ 

GI!, Y RA TR~ . 
- . 

Wi. 116- 00l-(,!LTG ..... 
.... 11 theo c6af ~i. IllS 
256:) Dri,. 27 thiD( 11 

Dim l\l7~ 

" .. ,....,.., ._<Ii 

~-,,.. ..... ...;....:.-----' . nco thOng t\r 56 g66 - BCA ITT Dgly 3!' 5 -~I cUa B9. N~ ".: 

. Thi ~:x: vb. q~~ta~: :-;_.~_.3Z}_._:~ apy_29_ th.iq_ ~_. nlm 1984-
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" Lli.A I 0 " t ' ... 

v.lli'I'-NAl', <.,;UNG-H.'" . BAN TUONG M~O V A 
W QOOC-PH~I':~ ; (in • I, 

Ii) 'lONG 'l'HAH-r·;u'lI 1.,lm'C!1 

NHA Ki-THUAT . 
HQ-TICH NHAN O~NG 

I---"'--~----::~'----- - .-------~:-=--~~~ .. --~------::7: :--- .. ----. 

. ' Slnb Of~ay 1(".04.1924 
~ 

Tong ., 
T1nh .• tJalLitIlUi 

,. 'I; ,. 

Nghe-nghigp , . 
Con cua. Ong 
v~ & 

• A? • 
Hlen d tal . . ,. 

~u~ 

"GLYE~;-diAU1iorl 

huuY . ..t:_mr.sjJ:l (rJ 
Tong 

Tinh 
A ,.., '- ,.. 

Kct hon May. '25. v'l.1946 v~i Co 
d t~i Tong 

QuSn TInh 
!c I A 

GiaY phep SO 

QuAN-V') LltN Tltp 

Toc 
};.at 

Tran : 

Khuon IIl4t 
CaO : 

A I ,. 
Da u tlch d~c bi~t 

. -----------,--

01.12.53 - $u1wnt lea d18p08itions de. arrete !·o 737 et 738 cabjim du 17.10.53. 
A .te COYOque dnant ].a ~s1orr-cb::r NVtS10fi o.tegoant a 'UUl~c--n!I"n 
le ..t..O.ll.5J • A .to. clas" S.A. Arvive au corps lb ler 12.5) et soldato de 

\ 2 • olae •• a d1t. 30U1" service OO!lptant du 1 or 12.53.' 
26.03.54 - Aniwa L1eoole cca:A) &.O.R de 10 2 erne protlDtioh 1nte1'Md~a1re. 
01.06.54 __ l~~ au gra.de de sgt de Ilea a/e du 1.6.54 par orcIre geeral 10 :39 du 
~ chet d·E.~.G de. r.A.V.N. 

\J9.10.54 - A .... 1 a L'aamen de .0Z"t1e· avee 10 grade do ~'_Lt d. Reaer-:e. ~~I"r:"18~i( 
de 12 Joura do tin de 8tAge. ~n otuco d'appliatlon d'1nstructeur Comoo.t 
a.u 0..1 j:o 2 du oo.p St Jacques. ~n Dubs1stance complete a L'U,\.Rliol par lsto 
d'attectatlon ;'0 269-J-'.J~V-Tc.;..1 8l~ date du 9.1U.S4 a D C de L'Ecole le 
14.1°.51,.. 

:c!5.11.54 - Mute au (;.1 No 4 U18 par A.11 Ito 2.J:JI./:P/IN/l't.;/1 du .3.12.51.. 
Arrive au COJ"pB 1. 7.12.54. '. 

01.03.55 - 1418 .. In dispoS1t100 du colonel edt 1a I.e ReB 1e ler .3.55 par .Ai~ no 3234/ 
:4/U4/l-N/TC/I en date du 22.:3.5~ • 

.... ;1.10.54 - ltlC)llllm l.I.U grede de BOWl lieutenant de reaervo p~r arreto !·o 1159/lP cn 
date du 24.12.54. 

u3.l)5.55 - G1u chuc :;il-quaD phu 1;(. w S1-quu.r. vu.t-11eu J.>e.i-lioi Ch1-Huy Lion.Jthu 
duyen hai ldem ohuo-vu S1-lunD 'l'e.c dong tinh thnn ltai-Doi cll1-huy do ~\"VT 
so Oll5J.,/lJl.l';Hj'1KDH/D.ll usa,. 2.5.55 cua ChT uai-lioi Ch1-IIuy/LKDH. 

v1.lu.55 - 1)01 dell :")u-!,!()o..lll t:hlnll-eh1en 15 giu chuc 'iru~r. Jlhong :3 d,') Ltc so 13.228/ 
... J /trv /L~l/l'(;/l nG&Y 3.12.55 CUll ilo -tuoe>l'hO:l\C. 

01.10.5(, . ... Thane 'iru.'lg-Uy 'fa thuc thu do lighl-dlnh ISO 11l9/l .:}I/1l) nCtiy 2·9.1~.5() ~Uu - -
D_ I "'h ' &All "UOo-A (111[:;. . 

'·,9 .ll. 57 - 1'buyen ehuy.m d1 'I1eu-Voan 2/45 do Ltc so 13120/J- j1.lV /W,/L" '1 ngay 3v .ll. 57 
C\la -:ha l.hun-Vien 1'10 ...;uoo-Phonl~. . 

01.01.58 - Tu Tleu-Doan 2/45 thuyen ctn.vren del! l"111Lllmng-'i'runC do .Ltc so "C2'/l /...:P / 
UV/lJ.4/TC/l ncal14.1.S8 CQ& Dai-Tuong TntTj-.!1)VUCl!. . 

16.08.63 - 1'u 1 ~llL/"uang-irung thUl'f)n ctnJren den UTL/l.lJ):1 • do Ltc SO 42S3/.l'j1W/S'?..?.1, 
~ 2) .a.63 CUll Nha l;Jl8ll-Vi., Bo , .• uoO-Ph~.lI1.04 

01. v4.64 - ~ !.i'i'LjLLi U t"l'~an ch~en den DD/THDj.LJ..UB (th:lrii::-80) de phuc-vu tv.! . 0 
lhai-l'hao do Ltc .0 lJ.21.!LLD3/f ... TjtIV/l nrp1 14.4.(.14 CUD. B~'L/W,:·;~. 

0]..03.64 - Tba.nc cup Dal-'7 'ra ta.m tho! do tiD 80 CF)2/~/MJ llt,""8.y 2O.04.61~ CULl no 
(.'uOo-Phong. 

- Jlo S\,~' T BO 1)6/1'TL/P)/4/"::'/.·'. DGrly 1··~.1.65 OU(,4 Jo TOllti 1U-L(.~h ,J.vrwr ~io 
. -... . lha1-Thac T.l ~o L1en-La.a duoo t;ap nb~p thanh So K,.- huat kit n~~y 16.1,65 

- Vuoo theo hoo khoa €JJ ~ Dgu tai Truong Sinh nL'U \t(ue.n-Doi do S;l\; T 90 
. 1137/TL'.lH/DlllfL ~ 1.4.65 ow Bo 'lU-Lcih .Juan..f.ruan. 
Ol.08.6~ - Thuyen chuyen ve -Truong ~1z1h-llCU '",u;.n..Doi 'than£; 00 'fruonC Sinh ntr.1) do 1.t( 

no 117/1' 11:J~:i:~':i·/\.'rl , 'V /1 niota;,' 6.i .~5 cua ~o r.y-'.1'huat. 
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.: . .. . 

Major Nguyen Nghiem 
STD, General Staff Department 
KBC 3561 

Dear Major Nghiem: 

Reference your letter of 28 November 19tf. 

VIETNAM 

1 (. O[ (; 1968 

On behalf of the U. S. Military Asslf· l.nce Command, Vietnam, 
I wish to extend my lIyr. l3.thy to you oyer the . :)s S of your wif, 
and three children and t.i~e serious inj\lry susti1ined by your 
ciaul!ht~r . 

With regard to the action taken on your claims. I am advised 
that the award offered you by the Foreign Claims Corrunission 
was computed in accordance with standards commonly applied 
by Vietnamese courts in like cases. This method of computa­
tion has been prescribed by the regulation!= governing the action 
of the foreign clain· cf:·nunission. It is ' .",derstoocl that during 
your recent visit w.:; tne Chief of the FOl cign Claims Division 
you were :made aware of the fact that awards rr.ade by the local 
courts are primarily based on the economic 10615 suffered by 
claimants and,the>: the 10c;-1 courts have placed ceilings \Ir '1 

the amounts payal>le for v :-tain elements of damages. 

If you still maintain that the offer made by the Commission ~s 
unsatisfactory. you should submit to the CODunission additional 
evidence. consisting of the birth certificate for each of your 
minor children who were not involved in the accident and a 
certificate froDl your wife's employer. her incon1e tax receipts 
or other evidence to substantiate she earned 18.000 to 25.000 
Piasters per month. 

, 



Major !'fguyen Nghiem 

Again. may I exprea:i my co -talencea during your time of sorrow 
and bereavement. 

Sincerely. 

~ 11:'., 

Cener United States Army 
Commanding 

z 

\ 

. -~ 
,-;' 
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AOSGC-FC 

I \ 

Kinb gUi: , 
ThiiU Ta Nguyen Nghi~m 
"" I to I So Tam Ly Cbien 

'" .. Nba KyThust .'" .. ~ Tong ThaJil HUu 
KBC 6439 . 

I I 

Tilua Thieu Ta: 

EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AM~RICA 
DEFENSE ATIACHE OFFICE 

FPO San Francisco 96620 

.- I 
Ngay 7 tbang 12. nam 1974 

I I }I _ ,.,- _ __ I -

Cbung tol xin da ta Tbieu Ta va tbd de ngay mung 2 tbang Mu~i Hai 
"" till t of' A' I _ ..... "'" "" "'- .. _ _ 

1974 cua Tbi~u Ta gdi den Bai Sd Hoa Ky ve viec tra tien boi tbuong 
cbo vu kbieu nai cua Thie~ T~. Thd cua Tbie~'Ta'da ddOc cbuyen den~ 
van pbongc&dng'to~ de pbuc dap tbicb bop. 

A I I '" ,. I .- .. '" ,.. I _ "" ..... "" .. I I .... , 

Nbu Thieu Ta da biet ve dien tien day du ve vu cua Thieu Ta, vu kbieu 
Q,8i doi bol tbt.long cua Thieu'Ta da~ duqc cuU xef va tat cdti xet' ti'1Di'" 
boi gi31 cbuc to'tung Hoa Kytbicb bQP. qua tat ca cac b~ tbong hanb 
cbanb tbuO~ pba'p If, theo Dieu Lust: Ngoai Tung iii dieu 1ua.t nay di 
du?~ b,!q h8nb b~i Qupi- H~~ Hoa Ky.' Trong khi. Cb!~b ~"t c~ cae 8io{ 
cbuc. to t'Plg cam tbay rang sinh _p.g con ngu'Oi rat quy giat nb1lug 
h~ ... k.bon_g co, ca(;b na-o kh!~ b~n ~a pbai t~ tbeo }u~~ _va ca( qui }~t 
bi~~ hAn~.ap dup~ cbo tat ca cac ~ khieu na7 doi boi tbuong kbang 
Chanb Phu Hoa Ky. 

'" III - '" f'\ .. I ,," '"- .... .. "" 

Mot Ian nda chung t01 cam tbong sau xa voi Tbieu Ta ve kboan tbiet 
Iuli bi t~ .a. gia diDb, Thie~ Ta' da'" gap pbsi vi cam t~ tbd cam ~n 
CUB Thieu Ta' aut ong -Dai su: 

.... 1'.'-

Tran trong kinh cbao t 

t.1AJ.~ 
L. y. K>NROE ... 1\ , 

~ Van 'Pbap Luat Tong Quat 

, 
• t 

I 
! 
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Dear Sir !Madam: 

Embassy of the United States of America 

laa&kok, !hatlaad 

Date: 

We have received your application to have your relativ .. in Vietoa. join you 
in the United States throuih the Orderly Departure Proaraa. Please DOte the 
information cbecked below (the rest does not apply to you): 

LJZ7 We are returoina your request for family reunification becauee: 

~ It indicates that you are eligible to file i .. i,rant .'sa petitions 
-- for these relatives. See the enclosed ODP-G for inforaation on filing 

visa petitio.s with the I .. iaration aDd .atuTaliaation Service (INS). 

r-r This affidavit is a photocopy. We require an orili .. l Affidavit of 
-- Relationship (AOa) with an original signature aDd an original notary 

staap to establish a file and process your relativ .. ' case. If you 
have already sent us the original, you should be .ari", froe us 
shortly. If you have 80t sent the original, please send it to us, 
or complete a new ooe aDd send it to us. 

~ These relatives are not elisible for family reunification under the 
ODP. Qualifyina relatives are those listed on page 2 of the enclosen 
Infor.ation Sheet (ODP-8). If your relatives in Vietnaa have such a 
faa11y aeaber in the United States, ask that fa.ily aember to file an 
Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) in place of this one. You aay send 
the Inforaatio~ Sheet to your relatives in Vietnaa; it describes how 
ODP operates, aDd outlines the categories of persons eligible. 

I~ Soae of the information you prOVided in the Affidavit is unclear 
or incomplete. Please fill in the new Affidavit we have enclosed. 
We have aarked the sections in red that we want you to fill in again. 

I~ The address of your relative in Vietnam is incoaplete. Please give us 
-- the exact .. iling address, as well as the exact residence address, 

it applicable. 

~ We are DOt able to accept applications on behalf of persons livina 
-- in The Orderly oeparture Program 

accepts i .. igrant visa applications for Vietnamese in Vietnam only, 
and applications for refugee stat~ for Vle~naaese still in Vietnam. 
Persons who are Dot resldinl in Vietnam who wish to 10 to the United 
States sbould consult the nearest U.S. Consulate or Embassy concerning 
their eligibility for immigrant or refugee status. 

ODP-5 (0077f: 02/17) 



- 2 -

,--r The relative. you have liated fall into more than one cat.,ory, 
- as checked below: 

I~ The following per.ons appear eligible as refugees under your 
-- aponsor.hip. We are creating a file for them. We vill .end you 

their IV nuaber and a requeat for docuaenta in the 'Dear future. 
Do not write to ua again until we have informed you of the IV number. 

/~ The following persona may be eligible for immigrant vi.... You muat 
go to your nearest INS Office and file immigrant Vi88 petitions on 
their behalf. When the petitions are approved, they viii be forwarded 
to us. Please read the enclosed ODP-G for more co~lete information 
on i .. igrant visa petitiona. 

17 The following persons are not eligible under your spon.orsbip because 
-- you are not a close relative. If you are aware that these people have 

8 closer relative than yourself in the U.S.A. (One of the relative. 
listed on page 2 of the enclosed ODP-H), please forward tbe enclosed 
papers to that relative. 

Encl06Jres: As atated 

ODP-5 (0077f: 02/87) 

Sincerely, 

~. 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embaasy - Box. 58 
APO San Pranci.co 96346-0001 
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MIGRATION AND RS=UG& SERVICES 

SEt.'TJDII 1 . 
~I (~) __________ _ 

(1IZX) ____ _ 

SEC."1"ICI!f II 

1 _ fil.i.rIJ tbIt Aftictnit 6::lir' tbIt ~ ZtIlaCi .. IIt.W. ill vtat:::n. t:a c::a. tbIt talic:.d 
Sta1:88 uncI8r the Or:dIII:ly Dlti;&b.II::W a ........ (ClIP' •. 

A <:r:IJiI!l of 1'1 . 1-94 (tct.Il sidM) . 1-1.51 fZ 1-551 (PwDar..m: 
IIIsid8nc. emu La &cud_l. 

If ycu an f~ this aftidavit fer: pK!ICXta in Viaa- 1IIbo .. e.l1;ible fcI:' ClIP .. fat::u8e 
u.s. ~; pilncns cl.ceely _cdaud vitA u.s • .uczu prict" CD 1975, political 
priac:IneI:'J CZ' ~ian. pJ...- CICIIIIplAta the infaaIa1:1c:D ill SIc:tJ.cn III .a IV. 

, 
'the ~ an pll:SCnl in V1et:Mnl k:nc:Jwn tc _ .a who -.y be eliQible tc ent£ the u.s • 
.. " ~ u.s. 'IJ=I'U'8~ ~ CII: c:lCM ass:x::iaca tc the u.s.; political. pz:1.scner; 
Aa:i.aD-=rn-d amt 

.. Iae.iQ\ m anv) iIJ:Idns:s Ul Viet:1all 

NQITEN NGJjTEH 04/10/1924 ( FRIEND 5¥17/4 NGHIA PRAT, P.6, 
---=;6: TAN BINH. HOCHIMINH CITY 



u.s. GlJWLliilllftt:. II;letrt:y ~~ __________ tut:. T1tle/~ ______ _ 
-./POSit:.1cln of, ~ I 

!!IJPt.O!EE '" AMERIC:.W c::atPHIY Cll ca;.w.[D'rlQI. 

u.s. ~ny, Ccnt:actx:c#~, ~ 01:' 1tUldat.icn:~~~ ____ -.,. __ _ 
tMt:. T1~t I ~t1cn of, ~ ____ -'-1 __ _ 

!MPLO!!E 01 V'IEl.'!WE:'iZ GOVEaJI1IIlrr (pr:ic:c' to 1975) I 

M1r&ist:z:y CZ' IUlltazy ou.t JOINT GENERAL STAFF tMt T1t:le/Gll:'Bde LIEUTENANT COLONEL 
-./POSiticn of,'~ PSYCHOLOGICAL WARFARE DEPARTMENl 

AS:I»I-N£RIORS, S1.n;la Mu::rW:I Male ' ___ _ 
f\ill s- 01. tDIII MDt:.bft'1 • .AD:b:_. 

P 1e ___ _ 

PUll S- of, tbe u.s. C1ti::m fii&ii' (Ii ICiiiiiiS I ------------

~~~II •• -------------------------------------------------

NfjIIyEN TBT MY HAND 12/09{1961 
NGUYEN THI CAM HOANG 10/2011963 
NGUYEN THI BIeR THUY 0~/11/1966 

DAUGHTER 

" 
11 

osee Perm A 
(revi.sed 12/84) -

r 



IV 00. ____ _ 

.! 
A.;; 

!OUR N1tK£ PBAM THI TIIYEl !OUR ALIEN srAruS IS: 

D.\*1'B Of' BIRlB 01/06/1936 O.S. CITIZEN t:)Number: _____ _ 

PLACE or BIRl'B BUNG YEN PE:R.KMENT RfSIDEN'l' IDA. 32950210 

ADDRESS IN USA 'EPUGEE 0 A. ___ ---:~-=----
ANNANDALE, VA 22003 DATE Of' EN'1'R!' IN'IO OSA or' 11:/ 1!9'~ 

PI01 WBICH CDON'l'RY? VIETNAM ------------- ------------
TEI.EI?OONE NJ. (BQME' _________ YOLUNrARY AGENCY WITH WIIICB 'tOU ARE N:W 

(~) IN CONTACT __________ __ 

II IH1'OR!Wl'IOtf OH APPLICAN'l'S IN VIETNM 
IIIIportant: 
• 1be Principal Ag?l1cant(P.A.) 13 yaw; cl.oeest relative to be considered for OS entry. 

IWm Of' PR.III:IPAI. APPLIOH'f (P.A.)_...:N~GUY=.:::.EN:.:.....:N:.:.:G:::;H:;,;I;,.:::EM~ __________ _ 

ADDRESS IN VIE'l'RM 5/J 714 NGRIA PH AT. P 6. Q TAN B INH. HOCHIMINH CITY 
&AVE 100 PILED IM!IIGIWll' VISA PE'1Tl'IONS? CNmJ:'m:f? _______ _ 
DATE AND PLACE or rILIlC ____________________ _ 

DOES P.A. HAVE V; EXIT P!RKIT? YES _ID~ Nm4B!R1 _____ _ 

I AM TBE: ~8USBAND WIPB 0 FARENr D CHILD 0 B1mHER 0 StsrER 0 
amER ~. OF '1'BB PRI~AL APPLICAN'r. 

«5Pi!CifY) . 

List below the persons to be considered for adIIdssioa to the United States. In the 
column MS (llBrital su:tus) indicate mrried (M), divorced (J», wideNed (W), or 
single (5). -

twm DA.'m PLACE RELA'l'ION ADI::RI:SS 
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRl'B or BIXt'B - *J.'O P.A. 

• ~,-"!¥.yr ~i!A 
PrinCipal 

1.NGUYEN NGHIEM 04/10' 2~ M S lApplicant 
~oc Man . 

2.NGUYEN T. MY BANH 12109' 6] F S !bAUGBTER 5/17/4 

3.NGUYEN T. CAM HOANG ~012<Y 6~ Saigon F S " NGBIA PRAT, 

4.NGUYEN T. BICH TBUY Q9/1lt 6E Saigon F S " P.6, Q. TAN B 

S. I I HOCHIMINH CIT 
6. I I 

7. 1 / 

8. / I 

9. / I 

10. I I 

11. / 1 

12. I I 

13. I I 

l4. / I 

ODP-A 11/83 
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